DESICCANT HEATED PURGE & HEATED BLOWER DRYERS | 150–8,000 SCFM
XGHP & XGHB Series
HEATED DESICCANT AIR DRYERS
Designed for Reliability
One look tells you that these dryers are like no others—extremely low
silhouette, manifolds and valves within an arm’s reach of the operator,
and readily accessible fill and drain ports are just a few of the di�erences
apparent on the outside. Both externally and internally, each model

XGHB dryers deliver -40°C (-40°F) pressure dew point air.
9
Specifications
XGHP 150–8,000 SCFM
MODEL
CAPACITY
-40°C DEW POINT
HEATER
IN/OUT
CONNEC-
TION
DIMENSIONS
H × W × D
WEIGHT
SCFM NM3/MIN KW IN INCHES MM LB KG
XGHP150 150 4.2 2.0 1 NPT 66.0 × 44.5 × 32.0 1,676 × 1,130 × 813 758 344
XGHP200 200 5.7 3.0 1½ NPT 67.0 × 48.5 × 32.0 1,702 × 1,232 × 813 913 414
XGHP250 250 7.1 3.0 1½ NPT 68.0 × 52.5 × 35.0 1,727 × 1,334 × 889 1,119 508
XGHP300 300 8.5 3.0 1½ NPT 68.0 × 52.5 × 35.0 1,727 × 1,334 × 889 1,191 540
XGHP400 400 11.3 4.5 2 NPT 82.0 × 56.5 × 34.0 2,083 × 1,435 × 864 1,539 698
XGHP500 500 14.2 4.5 2 NPT 82.0 × 56.5 × 34.0 2,083 × 1,435 × 864 1,707 774
XGHP600 600 17.0 6.0 3 NPT 86.0 × 64.0 × 47.0 2,184 × 1,626 × 1,194 2,369 1,075
XGHP800 800 22.7 9.0 3 NPT 86.0 × 64.0 × 47.0 2,184 × 1,626 × 1,194 2,681 1,216
XGHP1000 1,000 28.3 9.0 3 NPT 80.0 × 78.5 × 48.0 2,032 × 1,994 × 1,219 3,043 1,380
XGHP1200 1,200 34.0 12.0 3 NPT 80.0 × 78.5 × 48.0 2,032 × 1,994 × 1,219 3,285 1,490
XGHP1500 1,500 42.5 15.0 3 NPT 92.0 × 84.0 × 55.0 2,337 × 2,134 × 1,397 4,480 2,032
XGHP1800 1,800 51.0 18.0 4 FLG 92.0 × 84.0 × 60.0 2,337 × 2,134 × 1,524 4,956 2,248
XGHP2100 2,100 59.5 18.0 4 FLG 92.0 × 84.0 × 60.0 2,337 × 2,134 × 1,524 5,350 2,427
XGHP3000 3,000 84.9 30.0 4 FLG 100.0 × 96.0 × 73.0 2,540 × 2,438 × 1,854 7,750 3,515
XGHP4000 4,000 113.3 36.0 6 FLG 92.0 × 102.0 × 84.0 2,337 × 2,591 × 2,134 10,950 4,965
XGHP5000 5,000 141.6 50.0 6 FLG 97.0 × 120.0 × 91.0 2,464 × 3,048 × 2,311 13,248 6,009
XGHP6000 6,000 169.9 60.0 6 FLG 103.0 × 132.0 × 95.0 2,616 × 3,353 × 2,413 15,696 7,120
XGHP8000 8,000 226.5 75.0 8 FLG 105.0 × 156.0 × 101.0 2,667 × 3,962 × 2,565 17,910 8,122
XGHB 150–8,000 SCFM
MODEL
CAPACITY
-40°C DEW POINT
HEATER BLOWER
IN/OUT
CONNEC-
TION
DIMENSIONS
H × W × D
WEIGHT
SCFM NM3/MIN KW HP KW IN INCHES MM LB KG
XGHB150 150 4.2 3.0 1.0 0.75 1 NPT 66.0 × 45.0 × 33.0 1,676 × 1,143 × 840 1,050 476
XGHB200 200 5.7 4.5 1.0 0.75 1½ NPT 67.0 × 49.0 × 37.0 1,702 × 1,245 × 940 1,150 522
XGHB250 250 7.1 6.0 1.5 1.1 1½ NPT 68.0 × 53.0 × 38.0 1,727 × 1,350 × 970 1,400 635
XGHB300 300 8.5 6.0 1.5 1.1 1½ NPT 68.0 × 53.0 × 38.0 1,727 × 1,350 × 970 1,500 680
XGHB400 400 11.3 9.0 2.0 1.5 2 NPT 83.0 × 57.0 × 48.0 2,108 × 1,450 × 1,220 1,900 862
XGHB500 500 14.2 12.0 2.0 1.5 2 NPT 83.0 × 57.0 × 48.0 2,108 × 1,450 × 1,220 2,100 953
XGHB600 600 17.0 12.0 5.0 3.7 3 NPT 88.0 × 64.0 × 59.0 2,235 × 1,620 × 1,500 2,800 1,270
XGHB800 800 22.7 18.0 5.0 3.7 3 NPT 88.0 × 64.0 × 59.0 2,235 × 1,620 × 1,500 3,200 1,452
XGHB1000 1,000 28.3 24.0 7.5 5.6 3 NPT 80.0 × 78.0 × 59.0 2,032 × 1,980 × 1,500 3,767 1,709
XGHB1200 1,200 34.0 24.0 7.5 5.6 3 NPT 80.0 × 78.0 × 59.0 2,032 × 1,980 × 1,500 4,100 1,860
XGHB1500 1,500 42.5 30.0 15.0 11.2 3 NPT 92.0 × 98.0 × 65.0 2,337 × 2,490 × 1,650 5,515 2,502
XGHB1800 1,800 51.0 36.0 15.0 11.2 4 FLG 92.0 × 98.0 × 68.0 2,337 × 2,490 × 1,730 6,113 2,773
XGHB2100 2,100 59.5 45.0 15.0 11.2 4 FLG 92.0 × 98.0 × 67.0 2,337 × 2,490 × 1,700 6,911 3,135
XGHB3000 3,000 84.9 60.0 20.0 14.9 6 FLG 100.0 × 120.0 × 78.0 2,540 × 3,050 × 1,980 9,730 4,413
XGHB4000 4,000 113.3 80.0 25.0 18.7 6 FLG 92.0 × 126.0 × 83.0 2,337 × 3,200 × 2,110 12,167 5,519
XGHB5000 5,000 141.6 100.0 30.0 22.4 6 FLG 97.0 × 138.0 × 87.0 2,464 × 3,500 × 2,210 14,720 6,472
XGHB6000 6,000 169.9 125.0 30.0 22.4 6 FLG 103.0 × 150.0 × 94.0 2,616 × 3,810 × 2,390 17,440 7,911
XGHB8000 8,000 226.5 175.0 40.0 29.8 8 FLG 105.0 × 168.0 × 98.0 2,667 × 4,270 × 2,490 19,900 9,026
Performance data per ISO 7183: Compressed Air Dryers—Specifications and Testing
Maximum working pressure is 10.3 bar g (150 psig).
Desiccant is factory installed on all models except XGHP 3000–8000 and XGHB 3000–8000.
Dimensions and weights are approximate.